HM TREASURY

Advance Market Commitments (AMCs) for Vaccines
Second meeting of the Technical Working Group

9:00

9:30

9:45

10:15

11:00

11:30

12:30

1:30

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

London, 9™ November 2006
Agenda

Registration/coffee

Review of discussion and conclusions at first
Working Group meeting in Rome

Objectives of London meeting

What is the Pneumococcus challenge?
Pneumococcal disease and status of vaccine
development

Break

What size should a Pneumococcus AMC be?
Market Modelling and AMC Value for Money

Lunch

How will it work?

Institutional and governance framework, including
Independent Assessment Committee (IAC)

Break

How will financing commitments be structured?
Financing arrangements for an AMC

How long will it take to establish?
Post-launch timeline

Conclusions and next steps

Close



