

## Advance Market Commitments (AMCs) for Vaccines Second meeting of the Technical Working Group London, 9<sup>th</sup> November 2006 Agenda

9:00	Registration/coffee
9:30	Review of discussion and conclusions at first Working Group meeting in Rome
9:45	Objectives of London meeting
10:15	What is the Pneumococcus challenge? Pneumococcal disease and status of vaccine development
11:00	Break
11:30	What size should a Pneumococcus AMC be? Market Modelling and AMC Value for Money
12:30	Lunch
1:30	How will it work? Institutional and governance framework, including Independent Assessment Committee (IAC)
3:30	Break
4:00	How will financing commitments be structured? Financing arrangements for an AMC
4:30	How long will it take to establish? Post-launch timeline
5:00	Conclusions and next steps
5:30	Close